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Event 30: JM17 Individual Pursuit Qualifiers
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 89 Bailey MACDONALD (Vikings CC (ACT)) 2:20.214
Half Lap

Lap 1 20.353 20.353 (1)
Lap 2 15.925 36.279 (1)
Lap 3 16.394 52.674 (1)
Lap 4 16.668 1:09.342 (1)
Lap 5 17.212 1:26.555 (1)
Lap 6 17.606 1:44.161 (1)
Lap 7 17.971 2:02.133 (1)
Lap 8 18.081 2:20.214 (1)

2. 87 Patrick MAYE (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:24.934 +4.720
Half Lap 12.153 12.153 (1)

Lap 1 20.421 20.421 (2)
Lap 2 16.936 37.358 (2)
Lap 3 17.981 55.339 (2)
Lap 4 18.334 1:13.673 (2)
Lap 5 18.223 1:31.896 (2)
Lap 6 17.842 1:49.738 (2)
Lap 7 17.804 2:07.543 (2)
Lap 8 17.390 2:24.934 (2)

3. 92 Ethan LANG (Hamilton Wheelers CC (QLD)) 2:25.920 +5.706
Half Lap 13.154 13.154 (5)

Lap 1 21.756 21.756 (4)
Lap 2 17.148 38.904 (3)
Lap 3 17.949 56.854 (4)
Lap 4 18.378 1:15.232 (6)
Lap 5 18.422 1:33.655 (6)
Lap 6 17.735 1:51.390 (6)
Lap 7 17.275 2:08.666 (4)
Lap 8 17.254 2:25.920 (3)

4. 84 Liam GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:25.932 +5.718
Half Lap 13.610 (11)

Lap 1 22.351 22.351 (9)
Lap 2 17.254 39.606 (6)
Lap 3 17.677 57.283 (6)
Lap 4 17.772 1:15.056 (3)
Lap 5 17.521 1:32.577 (3)
Lap 6 17.698 1:50.276 (3)
Lap 7 17.886 2:08.162 (3)
Lap 8 17.769 2:25.932 (4)

5. 83 Cooper FINKBEINER (St George CC) 2:27.277 +7.063
Half Lap 13.526 13.526 (10)

Lap 1 22.494 22.494 (11)
Lap 2 17.309 39.803 (9)
Lap 3 17.493 57.296 (7)
Lap 4 17.862 1:15.159 (5)
Lap 5 17.903 1:33.063 (4)
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Event 30: JM17 Individual Pursuit Qualifiers (continued)
8 Laps 2000m - Result

Lap 6 17.922 1:50.985 (4)
Lap 7 18.101 2:09.087 (5)
Lap 8 18.190 2:27.277 (5)

6. 80 Angus WITHINGTON (Canberra CC (ACT)) 2:27.410 +7.196
Half Lap 12.802 12.802 (2)

Lap 1 21.723 21.723 (3)
Lap 2 17.728 39.452 (5)
Lap 3 17.806 57.259 (5)
Lap 4 17.879 1:15.138 (4)
Lap 5 17.980 1:33.119 (5)
Lap 6 18.129 1:51.249 (5)
Lap 7 18.276 2:09.525 (6)
Lap 8 17.885 2:27.410 (6)

7. 100 Rayhan SHOCKAIR (Randwick CC) 2:28.886 +8.672
Half Lap 13.452 13.452 (9)

Lap 1 22.240 22.240 (8)
Lap 2 17.432 39.672 (8)
Lap 3 17.800 57.473 (8)
Lap 4 18.112 1:15.586 (8)
Lap 5 18.490 1:34.076 (8)
Lap 6 18.243 1:52.319 (7)
Lap 7 18.263 2:10.582 (7)
Lap 8 18.303 2:28.886 (7)

8. 101 Tobin SMITH (Neo CC) 2:29.402 +9.188
Half Lap 13.116 (3)

Lap 1 21.878 21.878 (5)
Lap 2 17.134 39.012 (4)
Lap 3 17.810 56.822 (3)
Lap 4 18.424 1:15.247 (7)
Lap 5 18.660 1:33.907 (7)
Lap 6 18.732 1:52.639 (8)
Lap 7 18.735 2:11.375 (8)
Lap 8 18.027 2:29.402 (8)

9. 98 Hayden STEVENS (Canberra CC) 2:29.592 +9.378
Half Lap 13.995 (14)

Lap 1 23.095 23.095 (13)
Lap 2 18.215 41.310 (13)
Lap 3 18.485 59.795 (14)
Lap 4 18.032 1:17.828 (12)
Lap 5 17.921 1:35.749 (10)
Lap 6 18.038 1:53.788 (9)
Lap 7 17.975 2:11.763 (9)
Lap 8 17.828 2:29.592 (9)

10. 96 Samuel HILDITCH (University of Queensland CC (QLD)) 2:31.640 +11.426
Half Lap 13.749 13.749 (13)

Lap 1 23.218 23.218 (14)
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Lap 2 18.243 41.461 (14)
Lap 3 18.269 59.730 (13)
Lap 4 18.264 1:17.995 (13)
Lap 5 18.615 1:36.610 (13)
Lap 6 18.751 1:55.361 (12)
Lap 7 18.427 2:13.788 (10)
Lap 8 17.852 2:31.640 (10)

11. 90 Sydney CHITTENDEN (Wagga Wagga CC) 2:32.963 +12.749
Half Lap 13.392 13.392 (8)

Lap 1 22.234 22.234 (7)
Lap 2 17.741 39.975 (10)
Lap 3 18.138 58.113 (10)
Lap 4 18.866 1:16.979 (10)
Lap 5 19.226 1:36.205 (12)
Lap 6 19.282 1:55.488 (13)
Lap 7 19.348 2:14.837 (13)
Lap 8 18.126 2:32.963 (11)

12. 97 Jake PAJTL (Newcastle Hunter CC) 2:33.062 +12.848
Half Lap 13.132 (4)

Lap 1 21.888 21.888 (6)
Lap 2 17.740 39.628 (7)
Lap 3 18.094 57.722 (9)
Lap 4 18.664 1:16.386 (9)
Lap 5 19.111 1:35.498 (9)
Lap 6 19.482 1:54.981 (10)
Lap 7 19.321 2:14.303 (11)
Lap 8 18.759 2:33.062 (12)

13. 86 Cameron CRUMP (Orange CC) 2:33.434 +13.220
Half Lap 13.384 (7)

Lap 1 22.540 22.540 (12)
Lap 2 17.844 40.385 (11)
Lap 3 18.010 58.395 (11)
Lap 4 18.741 1:17.137 (11)
Lap 5 19.055 1:36.192 (11)
Lap 6 19.033 1:55.226 (11)
Lap 7 19.119 2:14.345 (12)
Lap 8 19.088 2:33.434 (13)

14. 99 Tom I'ONS (Illawarra CC) 2:38.801 +18.587
Half Lap 13.278 (6)

Lap 1 22.413 22.413 (10)
Lap 2 18.332 40.745 (12)
Lap 3 18.920 59.665 (12)
Lap 4 19.474 1:19.140 (14)
Lap 5 19.741 1:38.881 (14)
Lap 6 20.032 1:58.914 (14)
Lap 7 19.977 2:18.891 (14)
Lap 8 19.909 2:38.801 (14)
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Event 30: JM17 Individual Pursuit Qualifiers (continued)
8 Laps 2000m - Result

15. 91 Lachlan CRUMP (Orange CC) 2:40.936 +20.722
Half Lap 13.684 (12)

Lap 1 23.328 23.328 (15)
Lap 2 19.007 42.336 (16)
Lap 3 19.217 1:01.553 (16)
Lap 4 19.686 1:21.240 (17)
Lap 5 19.798 1:41.038 (15)
Lap 6 19.965 2:01.004 (15)
Lap 7 20.163 2:21.167 (15)
Lap 8 19.769 2:40.936 (15)

16. 85 Charles ALCOCK (Illawarra CC) 2:41.243 +21.029
Half Lap 14.464 14.464 (16)

Lap 1 24.026 24.026 (17)
Lap 2 18.830 42.857 (17)
Lap 3 18.879 1:01.736 (17)
Lap 4 19.415 1:21.152 (16)
Lap 5 20.144 1:41.297 (16)
Lap 6 20.445 2:01.742 (16)
Lap 7 19.811 2:21.554 (16)
Lap 8 19.689 2:41.243 (16)

17. 95 Patrick MCRAE (Wagga Wagga CC) 2:44.318 +24.104
Half Lap 14.387 (15)

Lap 1 23.626 23.626 (16)
Lap 2 18.217 41.844 (15)
Lap 3 19.083 1:00.927 (15)
Lap 4 20.062 1:20.990 (15)
Lap 5 20.813 1:41.804 (17)
Lap 6 20.818 2:02.622 (17)
Lap 7 20.917 2:23.540 (17)
Lap 8 20.778 2:44.318 (17)


